MNS University of Agriculture Multan
6th Merit List For B.Sc. (Hons.) Environmental Science
Open Merit
(Saturday 23rd of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.) Environmental Science Degree Programme for
the Academic Session-Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 32000/-) up-to 26 Oct 2021
during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the

respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1.

It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is
available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing)

during visit at campus.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate

result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.)

Environmental Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university

policy.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name Hafiz-e-Quran Merit %Age
1 2342 ABDUL HADI MALIK NADEEM AHMAD 0 86.36
2 9513 AHMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD BILAL 0 74.55
3 1583 BILAL HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN 0 74.09
4 6414 ALl HAMZA ABDUL GHAFFAR 0 71.82
5 7116 ZEESHAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 0 71.82
6 8863 FATIMA SAJID MUHAMMAD SAJID 0 71.82
7 364 MUHAMMAD TAHA KHAN MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ KHAN 0 71.73
8 6741 ILYAS RAZA MUHAMMAD RIAZ 0 71.73
9 10072 MUHAMMAD ANSER MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD THAHEEM 0 71.73
10 10125 TANZEEL UR REHMAN ZULIFQAR ALI 0 71.73
11 493 MANEEHA KHAN TASLEEM KHAN 0 71.64
12 681 SHAFIQ UR REHMAN ZAHID HUSSAIN 0 71.64
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6116

8844

10261

470

1591

3181

7763

1405

7051

183

4845

8076

10235

52

1718

2797

5489

2750

6277

6950

7078

6686

4465

4708

6186

7880

8082

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD AHMAD TARIQ KHAN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR ARIF

ABDULLAH SAQIB

MUHAMMAD FARHAN MAZHER

SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

QUDRAT ULLAH

NOORUL AIN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASIF

SAAD ASHRAF

UMER ILYAS

KHAYAL MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD HAMZA ARIF

MANAHIL KHAN

KASHIF NAWAZ

MUNEEBA SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD TAHA HUSSAIN IFTIKHAR

MUDASSIR ALI

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

AMNA SAEED

MUZAMMIL ABBAS

BABAR ZAMAN

NEHA NAQI

MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM

ABDULLAH

ABU BAKAR

MUHAMMAD RASHID

MUHAMMAD TARIQ KHAN

ARIF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE SAQIB

MAZHER HUSSAIN

GHAFOOR ALI

GHULAM SARWAR

NAIMAT ULLAH

NAEEM AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

BAKHT MAND

MUHAMMAD SAEED

FAZAL UR REHMAN ARIF

SAJID SOHAIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ CHUDRY

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD DIN

FIAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAEED HAMDAM

NOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

ABDUL NAQI KHAN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD AKMAL

MUHAMMAD INAM

LIAQAT ALI SAJID
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20

71.64

71.64

71.64

71.55

71.55

71.55

71.55

71.45

71.45

71.45

71.36

71.36

71.36

71.36

71.27

71.27

71.27

71.27

71.18

71.18

71.18

71.18

71.09

70.91

70.91

70.91

70.91

70.91
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9125

1121

3933

10008

5675

3111

3651

6016

7076

10119

5214

6605

7557

3082

3393

4017

9353

30

3886

4980

6372

9237

572

3636

4408

1073

4052

6265

USAMA IJAZ

MUHAMMAD EJAZ

FATIMA NOOR

FAIZA MALIK

MARYAM IQBAL

AMEER HAMZA

DUA FATIMA

UMME HABIBA

MUHAMMAD USMAN

RAO FASIH UR REHMAN

ZAIN ALI RIAZ

MISHAL GULL

ABUZAR AJMAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

FRIHA AKRAM

NOMAN GILLANI

FATIMA NOOR

AYESHA NAEEM

HAMMAD TOHEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASAD

SHAKEEL AHMAD

FATIMA ALI

TAHSEEN NASIR

KAYNAT BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD KUMAIL RAZA

MUDASIR SHABIR

SABIR NAZEER

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD lJAZ

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN

MANZOOR AHMAD

SAJJAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

SYED MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

NAZEER AHMED

GHULAM SHABBIR

RAO TAHIR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

HAJI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AJMAL PARACHA

RIAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MAHFOOZ ALI SHAH

MUIHAMMAD UMAR MIRZA

MUHAMMAD ALI NAEEM

MUHAMMAD HANIF KHAN

NAMAT ULLAH

HAFIZ SHABBIR AHMAD

SYED ISHFAQ U REHMAN

MALIK NASIR ABBAS

NIAZ HUSSAIN

SHAMIM AHMAD KHAN

SHABIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAZEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

20

70.91

70.82

70.82

70.82

70.73

70.64

70.64

70.64

70.64

70.59

70.55

70.55

70.55

70.45

70.45

70.45

70.45

70.36

70.36

70.36

70.36

70.36

70.27

70.27

70.27

70.18

70.18

70.09
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7491

10213

875

1552

4585

6997

7176

7582

716

1600

5693

10352

7611

9866

10314

2801

3331

7351

8151

427

5666

8090

6261

7256

4950

6207

8152

10280

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

ARSLAN

MALIK WASI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SAQIB RAZA

IJLAL AHMED NASEEM KHOKHAR

MEHBOOB YAMEEN

LAIBA SALEEM

MUHAMMAD lJAZ

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MOAZUM ALI

SADIA SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD MUDASIR

MUHAMMAD SAMEER QAMAR

AHSAN HAMEED

MUHAMMAD HAMID

ZUBAIR SATTAR

MUDASSIR SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD HAMZA SHABBIR

ZOHA NADEEM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

ABDUL MOEEZ

ANAM ABBAS

HAFIZ MUNEEB UR REHMAN

EMAN AZIZ

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ABBAS

ADEENA FATIMA

AHMER SAIF ULLAH

ABDUL REHMAN

LAILA SHABBIR

MALIK MUHAMMAD ABBAS SANDILA

MALIK ZAFAR ALI KHURSHID

GHULAM NABI

MALIK NASEEM IQBAL KHOKHAR

MUHAMMAD YAMEEN

M. SALEEM

GULZAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

SHOUKAT HUSSAIN

TASLEEM AHMAD

MUNIR AHMAD

RANA MEHMOOD ALI

MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL

ABDUL SATTAR

SHAKEEL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD NADEEM KHAN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUMTAZ AHMAD BHATII

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ AMJAD KHAN

CH TARIQ AZIZ

GHULAM ABBAS MAIKEN

ANJUM lJAZ

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

REHMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR UR REHMAN

20

20

70.09

70

69.82

69.82

69.82

69.82

69.82

69.82

69.73

69.73

69.73

69.73

69.64

69.64

69.55

69.45

69.45

69.45

69.45

69.36

69.36

69.36

69.27

69.27

69.18

69.18

69.18

69.18
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122
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5421

7321

10285

1004

2045

6727

9167

7433

5996

6419

9573

5728

6534

7528

497

2737

5338

2673

4992

5453

6368

6582

9355

1571

5876

7199

8529

6437

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

USAMA MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

IBTESAM ALI

HAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

HASNAIN IMRAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

ZARA MALIK

SYED HUZAIFA RAZA SHAH

ZAIN YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD ALI SHAH

SHAFQAT ABBAS SHAH

HURAIRA FARAZ

MUHAMMAD KHALIL UR REHMAN

HASSAN ALI

AIMAN JAVEED

MUHAMMAD GUL ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB UR REHMAN

WASEEM AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD WAQAS GULL

SAJID IQBAL

UME FARWA

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

ARBAB ISHAQ

RABIA SEHER

MUHAMMAD NUMAN AKRAM

MALAIKA SHAHID

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

GHULAM HUSSAIN

NAZEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

JAM YAR MUHAMMAD

MALIK MUHAMMAD JAMEEL ABID

SYED MOHSIN RAZA SHAH

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

WAJID ALI SHAH

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ABID

MUKHTIAR AHMAD

KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD JAVEED

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB RASOOL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD HANEEF WATOO

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHARGULL

ZAFAR IQBAL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ SHAH

AHMAD BAKHSH

MUAHMMAD ISHAQ

FARMAN ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

69.09

69.09

69.09

69

69

69

69

68.91

68.82

68.82

68.82

68.73

68.73

68.73

68.64

68.64

68.64

68.55

68.55

68.55

68.55

68.55

68.55

68.45

68.45

68.45

68.45

68.36
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147

148

149
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151

152

6915

9298

4336

5518

8118

4699

5513

4798

7453

8740

1205

4493

8516

2700

2040

8654

4771

5324

1396

6641

8277

9338

926

4005

1071

601

5470

6592

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

NIMRA SHAHZADI

MUHAMMAD ISRAR KHALID

HAIDERZAMAN

MARYAM

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

JAVERIA IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SABIR

MUHAMMAD USMAN RASHID

AKHTAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

ZAINAB FATIMA

FAHAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN SHAH

FAISAL HAYAT MALIK

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

AWAIS HASSAN

NIMRA

ZEESHAN SHAUKAT

MUHAMMAD SINWAN JAMSHED

RAI' HAIDER WAHEED

ANZA SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD AHMAD MALIK

DARYAB ALI

AHTESHAM UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUZAMIL TAQI

MUHAMMAD SHUAIB JAVEED

USMAN GHANI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

KHALID MEHMOOD TAHIR

GHULAM FAREED UD DIN

TARIQ MAHMOOD

TAHIR MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

RASHID MAJEED

YAAR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ AHMAD

SYED NAZIR AHMAD SHAH

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SHABBIR AHMAD

YOUNAS JAVED

SALEEM

SHAUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD JAMSHED IQBAL KHAN

RAI' WAHEED MURAD

SHAKIR ALI

ABDUL RAHIM

SAJJAD AHMAD

RUSTAM KHAN

ANWAR JAVED

MUHAMMAD TAQI

JAVEED AKHTAR

GHULAM HUSSAIN
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20

20

68.36

68.36

68.27

68.27

68.18

68.09

68.09

68

68

68

67.91

67.91

67.91

67.82

67.73

67.73

67.64

67.64

67.55

67.55

67.55

67.55

67.45

67.45

67.36

67.27

67.27

67.27
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171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

3284

4598

7130

3175

4719

6038

6394

7296

6773

9474

4166

6527

2767

3259

7506

3317

7096

8617

4710

5040

6252

1301

7822

8267

9247

2623

6175

7253

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

HAROON NAZIR

WAREESHA NOOR

AIMAN MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD RANA

ZUNAIRA RAZZAQ

ZAIN

MARYAM RAZZAQ

IQRA MUNIR

MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH

WARDA IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MAHAM

NABA MUMTAZ

ALl HAMMAD KHALID

MARIAM MASOOD

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

LAIBA MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR JAMEEL

FAISAL BAHADUR

ZUBAIR ABBAS

JAWAD HUSSAIN

TAIMOOR AHMAD

ALLAH DITTA

ARMGHAN RIAZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAR ALI

SAIFULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB SAJJAD

MARYAM SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

ABDUL GHAFFAR

MOHSIN FAROOQ

SHAHJAHAN AHMAD RANA

MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD SABIR

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MALIK MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

ZAFAR IQBAL

KHALIL

MUMTAZ AHMAD

RANA KHALID MEHMOOD

KHALID MASOOD

NAZIR HUSSAIN

MOHSIN FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL

BAHADUR ORF GURDA

MADAH HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD JAFAR

RIAZ AHMAD HASHMI

NADEEM SINDHU

SAFDAR ALI

SAJJAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

67.18

67.18

67.18

67.09

67.09

67.09

67.09

67.09

67

67

66.91

66.91

66.82

66.82

66.82

66.73

66.73

66.73

66.64

66.64

66.64

66.55

66.55

66.55

66.55

66.45

66.45

66.45
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182
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191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

1154

5950

6138

6243

9227

7494

4573

7948

1456

1919

5959

9671

5531

8170

8848

9554

233

1521

1735

3624

4128

7339

324

944

1392

7940

5108

6560

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

ZEESHAN AKRAM

TOOBA JABEEN

RIMSHA ALI

MUHAMMAD DANISH

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

SARIA SHARIF

HAIDER HAFEEZ

FOZIA BIBI

MUHAMMAD SHAYAN MUGHAL

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

NARGIS KHURSHID

REHMAN RASHEED

AHMAD MUNEEB

BILAL AHMED

YASIR MANZOOR

FAISAL SALEEM

UJALA AZHAR

ATTA UR REHMAN

SHAHBAZ SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD AZAM TARIQ

HAFSA ASGHAR

MANAHIL FATIMA

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

AHMAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUZAMIL RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD WALEED

MALIK MUHAMMAD AKRAM

AMIR JAVAID

SYED NAZAR ABBAS

SHAMSHAD HUSSAIN

DILDAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD AJMAL

IRSHAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD EESA

ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD AHMED

MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD AZHAR IQBAL

SHOUKAT ALI

SHAKEEL AHMAD

SHAHEEN TARIQ

ASGHAR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ANSARI

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD AZHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

ANWAR JAVED

20

66.36

66.27

66.27

66.27

66.09

66

65.91

65.91

65.82

65.82

65.82

65.82

65.73

65.73

65.73

65.73

65.64

65.64

65.55

65.55

65.55

65.55

65.45

65.45

65.45

65.45

65.36

65.36



209

210

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

1562

7035

7210

9536

1178

10024

742

1426

5970

7469

5235

6017

9512

4867

1723

3581

2720

6167

1628

1751

2275

2717

4526

5597

10090

738

2104

5745

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB PERVAIZ

MUHAMMAD HASSAN JAMSHAID

ASHAN AZEEM

MUDDASIR ALI

ASMA AZAM

FARHAN ABBAS

MOEEZA ZAHID

HIRA KHALID

BANIN FATIMA

ABDUL WADOOD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA

AWAIS AHMAD

AQSA ASHRAF

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

ABRAR UL HASSAN

AREESHA SALEEM

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN AFZAL

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

RANA MUHMMAD BILAL

MAAZ BIN YOUSAF

HASSAAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN AZIZ

TEHREEM NAZ

IQRA BIBI

MANAHIL JANNAT

ABDULLAH EJAZ

MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ

JAMSHAID ALI

MUHAMMAD AZEEM BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

AZAM ALI

KHIZAR ABBAS

ZAHID ALI

KHALID JAVED

RANA HAROON AFZAL

YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

GHAFOOR AHMAD

RANA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

NISAR UL HASSAN

MALIK MUHAMMAS SALEEM AKHTAR KALROO

BARKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

GHULAM ABBAS

RANA MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ALI

ABDUL AZIZ

JAVED IQBAL

RASHEED AHMAD

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD EJAZ

20

65.27

65.18

65.18

65.18

65.09

65.09

65

65

65

65

64.91

64.91

64.91

64.82

64.73

64.73

64.64

64.45

64.36

64.36

64.36

64.36

64.36

64.36

64.36

64.27

64.27

64.27



237

238

239

240

241
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243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

3796

8135

8188

9931

509

7554

3254

5880

10219

970

1342

1808

8270

212

821

2733

6549

8601

432

2203

4928

2874

8622

8184

987

2738

3107

3200

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

RIMSHA SHARIF

AHMAD RAZA

KHADIA

FARJAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUQADDAS BATOOL

MARYAM NASIR

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

MARYAM NASIR

ZAINAB FATIMA

MUHAMMAD I[BTISAM ELAHI

USAMA ASLAM

SOHAIL SHAUKAT

HAFRA TARIQ CHAUDHRY

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

KHANSA SALEEM

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD BILAL RAUF

SADEED AHMAD NOOR

MUHAMMAD USMAN

NASIR

MUHAMMAD RAFAY SHAHID

MAAZ ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR ALTAF

MOHAMMAD ARSHAD SAEED

MOIZ RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

HAJI ABDUL HAQ

MUHAMMAD MUAWIYA

SALEEM YOUSAF

ZAHOOR AHMAD

SALEEM RAZA

NASIR HABIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

NASIR HABIB KHAN

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

ABDUL RAZAQ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

JAM SHAUKAT AHMAD

CHAUDHRY ZAHOOR-UL-HASSAN TARIQ

ALLAH DITTA KHAN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM SAJID

NADEEM AKHTAR

ABDUL RAUF

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

JAFFAR HUSSAIN

SHAHID NAWAZ KHAN

SHAHID NAWAZ KHAN

KALEEM ULLAH

MALIK ALTAF HUSSAIN

SAEEDAHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN

20

64.18

64.18

64.09

64.09

64

64

63.91

63.91

63.91

63.82

63.73

63.64

63.62

63.55

63.55

63.55

63.55

63.55

63.45

63.45

63.36

63.27

63.27

63.09

63

63

63

63



265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

1230

3122

9690

327

710

6939

1795

7980

1138

10171

3283

5020

8973

2155

2651

7211

535

7630

3211

4825

10301

2396

6914

8309

531

7556

9214

7844

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MAHNOOR BAKHTAWAR

UMAR WAQAR

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

BURHAN MAZHER

MUHAMMAD TALHA RAUF

ABDULLAH

HUZAIFA KHALID

MUZAMIL RIAZ

MUHAMMAD SHAN

NOMAN RIAZ

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN ANJUM

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI

HASHIR RASHEED

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

ALLAH RAKHA

SAMEER AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

AHMAD FARAZ

ZIA UR REHMAN

AIZA MARYAM

MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA TARIQ

M AMEEN CHUGHTAI

MUHAMMAD ALI SABIR

ZEESHAN ALI

IQRA BIBI

ZAINAB TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD SAAD JAHANZAIB

MALIK KARIM BAKHSH

M WAQAR ISHRAT

SABIR HUSSAIN

MAZHER HUSSAIN

ABDUL RAUF SULTAN

MUHAMMAD AMIN

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

RIAZ AHMAD

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

RANA 1JAZ AHMAD TARIQ

RASHEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

FAZAL MUHAMMAD

AYUB AHMAD KHAN SHERWANI

RAO SAJJAD HUSSAIN

RANA MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD SHARAFAT

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAVED

TAHIR ANJUM CHUGHTAI

MUHAMMAD SABIR HUSSAIN

SHEIKH GHULAM ALI

SULTAN MEHMOOD

TAYYAB HAMEED

RIAZ HUSSAIN

62.91

62.82

62.82

62.73

62.64

62.56

62.55

62.55

62.45

62.45

62.36

62.36

62.36

62.27

62.27

62.27

62.18

62.18

62

61.91

61.91

61.82

61.82

61.82

61.73

61.73

61.64

61.55



293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

4918

5008

6903

8910

8329

1992

4270

7590

2255

3177

7141

8353

8821

1142

7095

7954

246

4235

5195

318

9126

9239

10070

3222

6843

1118

5032

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD AZAN

RANA AHMAD HABIB

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN SARWAR

NOUF

MUHAMMAD IDREES TAHIR

SADAF NOREEN

ABBAS RAZA

HAIDER ABBAS

SEHAR MAZHAR

KHUZAIMA FAROOQ

RANA ABDUL AHAD

AYESHA SANA

AYESHA

SABA ZAHID

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MUHAMMAD ANEES NAWAZ

SANIA AFZAL

AREEBA NASEEM

ASAD MEHBOOB

M.TALHA HAMEED

ABDUL BASIT

SYED AHSAAN HAIDER

MUDASIR

ALI JAVED

ABDUL WAHAB

AAMIR SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD BILAL

GULAM YASIN

HABIB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD AHSAN MALIK

TAHIR ANJUM CHUGHTAI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM QAMAR

GHULAM QASIM

SHAHID ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

RANA MAQBOOL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IKRAAM

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

ZAHID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

NASEEM ABBAS

MEHBOOB ASHIQ

M.ZAHID

MALIK FAIZ BAKHSH

MANZAR HUSSAIN

ANWAR

KHALID JAVED

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

GHULAM HASSAN

61.18

61.18

61.18

61.18

61.09

61

61

61

60.82

60.82

60.82

60.64

60.64

60.55

60.55

60.55

60.36

60.36

60.36

60.27

60.27

60.27

60.27

60.18

60.09

60

60



